
INVITATIONS TO BID 

FEBRUARY 2020 

 

• Bid Bulletin No. 1 (Rebid) — Lease of 8 Armored Cars each with 1 Security 
Driver and 2 Security Guards for Southern Mindanao Branches  (2020-02-27) 

• Invitation to Bid l Bidding Document — Supply and Delivery of 100 Units 
Laptop/Notebook (2020-02-27) 

• Invitation to Bid – Sale/Disposal of the Bank’s Unneeded/Unserviceable 
Equipment, Furniture & Fixtures (EFFs) and Semi-Expendable (SE) Items 
including scrap materials (2020-02-20) 

• Invitation to Bid – Construction and Fit-out of DBP Tubod Branch (2020-02-
20) 

• Invitation for Negotiation — Supply and Delivery of 2 Units Cross-Over Utility 
Vehicle (2020-02-13) 

• Invitation to Bid – Rebid l Bidding Documents — Lease of 8 Armored Cars 
Each with 1 Security Driver  and 2 Security Guards/Escorts for Southern 
Mindanao Branches (2020-02-12) 

• Invitation to Bid l Bidding Document — Maintenance and Support 
Arrangement for the Brocade Core Switch System (2020-02-12) 

•  Invitation to Bid — Disposal of Unserviceable Bank Vehicles of BBG-
Southern Mindanao (2020-02-12) 

• Request for Quotation l Terms of Reference/Scope of Works – Re-layout of 
DBP Cebu Lending Center (2020-02-07) 

• Bid Bulletin No. 1 – Supply, delivery, installation, implementation and 
commissioning of One (1) Lot Server and License for the Technical Upgrade 
of the Deposit System (2020-02-07) 

 

https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Bid-Bulletin-No.-01_-Armored-Cars_Rebid.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/INVITATION-TO-BID_100-units-Laptop.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Bidding-Documents_100-units-Laptop_PBD-5TH-Edition.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Invitation-to-Bid-TE-22420.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Invitation-to-Bid-Infra-DBP-Tubodrebid.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Invitation-for-Nego-N-G-2020-01-2-Units-CUV.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Approved-ITB-Armored-Cars-REBID-G-2019-06.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Bidding-Documents_Armored-Cars_Rebid.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/ITB-G-2020-05-Brocade-Core-Switch_Rebid.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Bidding-Documents_Brocade-Core-Switch_Rebid_PBD-5TH-Edition.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Invitation-to-Bid-3-vehicles.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Cebu-LC-Re-layout-Request-for-Quotation.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Cebu-LC-TOR-Relayout-of-Cebu-LC.pdf
https://www.dbp.ph/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Bid-Bulletin-No.-1-Deposit-System-1.pdf

